ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS
CITY OF NOVI

Communify Development Department
(248) 347-0415
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Case No, P714-0020

Locatlon: 1171 East Lake Drlve

Zoning District: R-4, One-Famlly Resldential District

The applicant is requesting variances from the CITY OF NOVL CODE OF
ORDINANCES, Section 2400 to allow construction of a new single family home
within existing feotprint on an existing nonconforming ot with a reduced side
setbzack of 3 11, areduced aggregate side setback of 8 . The property is
located west of Novi Road and south of 14 Mile Road.

Ordinance Sections:

CITY OF NOVI, CODE OF ORDINANCES, Section 2400 requires that o structure
within an R-4 zoning district have a minimum side setback of 10 ff., and «
minimum aggregate side setback of 25 ft.

Clty of Novi Stalf Comments:
The applicant was previously granted approval for one-story addition and ¢

second floor addition over existing footprint on the condition if the foundation is
not able to support the 2nd story addition, the applicant must work with the City
to obtain proper requirements, The applicant is now requesting approval fo
construct a new single family home within existing footprint on an existing
nonconforming lot. The new home would match the existing side setback on the
north {3 i) and south {5 1} side of the property. Staff supports the consideration
of the variances provided substantial justice can be served for adiacent
property owners,

Standards for Granting a Dimenslonal Varlance:
A variance may be granted if a practical difficulty exists due to dil of the
following:

¢ There are unique circumstances or physical conditions of the property
such as narrowness, shallowness, shape, water, fopography or similar
physical conditions and the need for the variance is not due to the
applicant's personal or economic difficulty.

s The needis not self-created.

» Strict compliance with regulations governing areq, setback, frontage,
height, bulk, density or other dimensional requirements will unreasonaibly
prevent the property owner from using the property for a permitted
purpose, or will render conformily with those regulations unnecessarily
burdensome,




= The requested variance is the minimum varlance necessary to do
substantial justice o the applicant as well s to other property owners in
the district,

« The requested variance will not cause an adverse impact on surrounding
property, property values or the use and enjoyment of the property in the
heighborhood or zoning district.
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Far Offlclat Use Only
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cityofnovl.og (v od ey “bo o
ZBA Case No, Ve VAL 28A meeting date AR A

Check# include poyment with cash or check written 10 "Cily of Novi®
7O BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT - PLEASE PRINT

“*flease submif ane orlginat {uil set of oll documentalion relevont lo the oppeal plus 14 addiilfonal complete sels,

Applicant's Name Dnemocie Clhosyopner MEDenedd_Date 5’!14 !!‘4
Company {if applicable] -
Adidress® WL £l beke "Dy, City Nour
State M | Iip code ‘*6%"1"’; *Where all cose comaspondence is to be mailed
Applicant's E-mail address Lovnc.dona\d @ Comncask. net
Phone number _Ll%) &2- 2159 Fox number (248 =9 -4t
Request s for:

5}4 Residential 3 Vacent property i Commercial i Signage
Adidress of subject ZBA case e £ Lele "D Zip code 4&33-“7'}
Cross roads of properly Hyde Bd * € Lake O,
Sidwell number 50-22- 7 127 - 001 sMay be obtained from Assessing Depariment {248} 3470485
Is the property within @ Homeowner's Asseciation jurisdiction? | Yes No
Zoring  (Flease circle one) R-A R-| R-2 R-3 RM-T RM-2

MH i1 -2 RC IC T e Qther
Property owner narne [if other than applicant]
Yes i Mo

Does your appedl result from a Nofice of Violation or Cliation issued? ool

Indlicote Ordinancs sectionis) and variancess requested:

B Seciion 24bey Varance requested 8et back \acence

2, Saction Variance recuestad
3. Section Varianice requested
4. Section Yorionce requested

Please submit an accurale, scaled drawing of the property showing;

Al property ines and dimensions correloted with The legal deseriplion,

The location and dimensions of Git exlsling ond propoased siructures arnd uses on property,

Ary roads, easements, droins, or watarways which fraverse ar abut the preperty ond the lot ares and selbock,

Dimensians neceassary to show complioncs with the rogulctions of this Ordinance.

a0 oo

State the practical difficulties which prevent conformance with the Zoning Ordincnce requirements iottach separale
sheet if neceassary) .
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Detcribe any unique circumstances regarding the property (e, shape, topography, efc.) which are not commoen to
other properfies in the area and which prevent sirict compliance with the Zoning Ordinance:

There is a five [5) day hold perod before work/action can be taken on variance approvols,

SIGN CASES ONLY:

Your signature on this appiication indicoies thot you agree o install a Mock-Up Slgn jen (180 days before the scheduied 7BA mesting.
Ealiure 1o Inslall a mock-ug sign may rasult In vour case not belng heord by the Board, postgonad o the next schediyled 28A maeling, or
cancelled, A mack-up sign s BOT lo be the acludal sign. Upon approval, the mock-up sign must be remoeved within five {8) days of The
rsesiing, I the case is denied, the opplicant Is responsible for all costs Involved in the remoeval of the rmock-ug or aelual sign {if ereciad

under vioicton) wilhin five {8} days of he meeling.

Clty of Novi Ordinance, Sectlon 3107, - Miscellaneous

Mo order of the Beard permiting the erectlon of a buliding shall be valid for a period longer than one {1) yeor, unless a building permit for
such ereclion of ollerafion s obtoined within such period and such erection of altergiton s starfed and groceeds to completion In

accordance with the lerms of such permit.

No order of ihe Boord permitting o use of a bullding or premises shail Be valid for a peried longer thon ene-hundred and alghly {180} doys
unless such use s estoblished within such a pedod; provided, however, where such use permitted Is dependent upan the erection or
alteration of o buliding such order shall continue In force and effect if a bullding permit for such erection or alteralion s ot:loined within one
(1} yvear and such ereclion ar alterafion is storied ond pracesds o camplellan In accordance with the terms of such permnil,

PLEASE TAKE HOTICE:
the undersigned hereby appeals the determination of the Building Officiol / Inspector or Grdinance made
¥ Construct new home/building .1 Addilion to existing home/ouilding
i Accessory buliding i Use i Signage 1 Other
Oz\u./w\cﬁ W\C\QQ\ 5! f‘f!!j/
Applicanis Signalure Date
RN Y, S
Propery Owners Signalure Daie

DECISION ON APPEAL

Granted Denjed

The Building irspector is herely directed fo Issue a permit 1o the Applicant upon the following ems ond conditions:

Chdimperson, Zoning Boord of Appeals Date
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MORTGAGE REPORT

certified to:  Community Natlonnl Bank

Lots 69 and 82 of PShore Acres Sub-Divislon”, part of the Horthwest
1/4 of Section 2, TIH, RUE, City of Novi, Onkland County, Michigen,
as recorded in Liber 20 of plats, pags 2, Oakland County Records.
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AL E
Hotes: ,
ULility 1ines slong rear. E ~ NABER B HEILL, INC.
louse is l-story frame with wood shingle A Regitiered Land Surveyors
, 951 Manitos Lane

siding and compesition shingle roof. LIt
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